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	DISTRICT
	Counties
	Contact

	Elizabethtown District
	Adair, Bullitt, Green, Hardin, Larue, Marion, Meade, Nelson, Taylor, Washington
	Email: Angie Via
Angela.Via3@ky.gov 

	Whitesburg District
	Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, Laurel, Leslie, Letcher, McCreary, Perry, Whitley
	Email: Pamela McIntosh 
PamelaK.McIntosh@ky.gov 
or phone: 606-633-2568

	Bowling Green District
	Allen, Barren, Butler, Edmonson, Hart, Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, Simpson, Warren
	Email: Leslie Hudson
LeslieJ.Hudson@ky.gov 
Or: Karri Provance
Karri.Provance@ky.gov 

	Ashland District
	Bath, Boyd, Bracken, Fleming, Greenup, Lewis, Mason, Montgomery, Robertson, Rowan
	Email: Tina Prichard
TinaC.Prichard@ky.gov 

	Covington District
	Campbell, Kenton, Pendleton
	Email: Carol Leonhart 
CarolA.Leonhart@ky.gov 
and cc: Kim Lestingi
Kimberly.Lestingi@ky.gov 

	Bluegrass District
	Anderson, Bourbon, Fayette (Zip Codes-40509, 40511, 40515, 40516), Franklin, Harrison, Jessamine, Nicholas, Scott, Woodford
	Email: Lynda Puckett
Lynda.Puckett@ky.gov 

	Middletown District
	Jefferson, Oldham, Shelby
	Email: Jenna Caswell
Jenna.Caswell2@ky.gov

	Florence District
	Boone, Carroll, Gallatin, Grant, Kenton, Owen, Trimble
	Email: Stacy Dearborn
StacyS.Dearborn@ky.gov

	Lexington District
	Clark, Fayette (Zip Codes-40502-40508, 40510, 40512-40514, 40517, 40522-40524, 40526, 40533, 40536, 40544, 40546, 40550, 40555, 40574-40583, 40588, 40591, 40598), Powell
	Email: Judy Caudill
JudyC.Caudill@ky.gov

	Louisville District
	Jefferson (Zip Codes-40201-40206, 40208, 40119, 40210-40213, 40217, 40218, 40228, 40229, 40292), Spencer, Henry
	Email: Denise Lampton
Denise.Lampton@ky.gov

	West Liberty District
	Morgan, Wolfe, Breathitt, Carter, Menifee, Magoffin, Floyd, Pike, Knott, Lawrence, Martin, Elliott, Johnson
	Email:  Anthony Perry
AnthonyL.Perry@ky.gov

	Danville District
	Boyle, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland, Estill, Garrard, Lee, Lincoln, Madison, Mercer, Owsley, Pulaski, Rockcastle, Russell, Wayne
	Email: Tim Shelton
Tim.Shelton@ky.gov

	Western Kentucky
District
	Ballard, Carlisle, Marshall, McCracken, Lyon, Livingston
	Paducah: Janyce.Sorrells@ky.gov

	
	Fulton, Graves, Calloway, Hickman
	Murray: 
Wilda.Miller@ky.gov

	
	Caldwell, Crittenden, Hopkins, Muhlenberg
	Madisonville: Autumn.Brown@ky.gov

	
	Todd, Trigg, Christian
	Hopkinsville: SusanD.Hester@ky.gov

	Owensboro
District
	Breckinridge, Daviess, Grayson, Hancock, McLean, Ohio
	Owensboro:
TamaraL.Brown@ky.gov

	
	Henderson, Union, Webster
	Henderson:
LisaT.Medley@ky.gov

	Office of the Blind
	
	Becky Cabe
Becky.Cabe@ky.gov 
502-564-4754



